
                         Tosa Middle School Invite
                     Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                        Hosted by Wauwatosa Schools
                                 9/25/2025
              ========== BOYS 8th Grade TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    70  Pilgrim Park                                (11:59.2  59:55.8 1:22.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Nicasio Fink            8    10:57.4
  2     13  Sam Dusek               8    12:05.2
  3     17  Brennan Muldoon         8    12:15.6
  4     19  Lincoln Lettau          8    12:18.1
  5     20  Oliver Kerwel           8    12:19.5
  6   ( 22) Alexander Radomski      8    12:21.4
  7   ( 45) Caden Hamel             8    12:46.1

  2.    80  Templeton                                   (12:00.9  60:04.1 0:56.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Ethan Bartoszuk         8    11:33.4
  2      9  Maddox Riedel           8    11:47.4
  3     10  Mantas Harmon           8    11:50.1
  4     25  Matthew Fox             8    12:23.0
  5     31  Nolan Johnson           8    12:30.2
  6   ( 39) Emmett Niebler          8    12:38.3
  7   ( 40) Benjamin Kohlwey        8    12:39.5

  3.   160  Wisconsin Hills                             (12:27.5  62:17.1 2:06.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Gunner Shasteen         8    11:23.4
  2      7  Aditya Gowda            8    11:35.4
  3     23  Zach Weller             8    12:22.8
  4     62  Liam Puffpaff           8    13:25.9
  5     66  Anuj Niljikar           8    13:29.6
  6   ( 75) Mason Gulczynski        8    13:47.3
  7   ( 84) Zach Yu                 8    14:12.8

  4.   163  Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        (12:35.5  62:57.1 1:10.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Hunter Monigold         8    12:08.2
  2     15  Aiden Perry             8    12:08.7
  3     27  Luca Bellante           8    12:27.5
  4     50  Jack Jewell             8    12:54.5
  5     57  Brayden Arbinger        8    13:18.2
  6   ( 67) Tucker Monigold         8    13:34.9
  7   ( 78) Nathan Orlando          8    13:52.0

  5.   176  North (Menomonee Falls)                     (12:34.4  62:51.8 2:23.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Miles Foley             8    11:34.5
  2      8  Eli Jarrett             8    11:40.3
  3     12  Maddux Young            8    12:02.8
  4     68  Ean Agle                8    13:35.8
  5     82  Nate May                8    13:58.4
  6   ( 83) Viktor Lawson           8    14:02.8
  7   (102) Shiloh McElroy          8    15:36.9

  6.   177  Oak Creek East                              (12:28.9  62:24.5 1:32.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Elijah Spain            8    11:24.0
  2     32  Chase Clapier           8    12:30.3
  3     43  Logan Rodriguez         8    12:43.6
  4     48  Camden Buttke           8    12:49.9
  5     51  Kellan Fuhrmann         8    12:56.7
  6   ( 58) Austin Serocki          8    13:20.2
  7   ( 63) Easton Bloodworth       8    13:26.1

  7.   192  Shorewood                                   (12:52.9  64:24.5 3:08.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Nikolai Jimenez         8    11:58.0
  2     18  Leroy Hamann            8    12:17.0
  3     30  Drew Monahan            8    12:29.9
  4     35  Avi Santambrogio        8    12:33.0
  5     98  Quinn Olson             8    15:06.6
  6   (112) Shea* Kaster Schro      8    16:07.4
  7   (120) Tiago Patterson         8    16:48.1

  8.   196  Asa Clark                                   (12:41.4  63:26.8 2:17.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Theodore Burke          8    11:31.0
  2     16  Owen Ziemer             8    12:11.5
  3     46  Greyson Falkner         8    12:48.8
  4     54  Wesley Duss             8    13:06.6
  5     76  Graham Dellemann        8    13:48.9
  6   ( 81) Yazdan Shank            8    13:58.0
  7   ( 89) Chethi Jayawardena      8    14:28.0

  9.   212  Badger                                      (12:47.0  63:55.0 0:57.0)
==========================================================
  1     29  Colton Malecha          8    12:28.1
  2     37  Ephraim Loether         8    12:33.9
  3     42  Ben Grundrum            8    12:42.9
  4     44  Olevar Torke            8    12:45.0
  5     60  Caleb Miller            8    13:25.1
  6   ( 72) Hezekiah Iniguez        8    13:40.9
  7   ( 73) Evan Tauben             8    13:44.5

 10.   274  St. Monica                                  (13:26.6  67:12.9 4:07.3)
==========================================================
  1     21  Aiden Knight            8    12:20.2
  2     36  Danny Barry             8    12:33.8
  3     47  James Bremmer           8    12:48.9
  4     52  Dutch McCartan          8    13:02.5
  5    118  Ben Schroeder           8    16:27.5

 11.   302  Greendale                                   (13:19.7  66:38.3 1:24.0)
==========================================================
  1     34  Mason Clausing          8    12:32.7
  2     53  Francisco Aranda        8    13:05.5
  3     56  Carson Krecklow         8    13:07.2
  4     79  Everett Zalewski        8    13:56.2
  5     80  Easton Sell             8    13:56.7
  6   ( 93) Kaiden Hawkins          8    14:58.7
  7   ( 97) Miles Spice             8    15:04.6



 12.   325  Muskego Lakes                               (13:45.4  68:46.8 2:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     24  Cameron Strasser        8    12:22.8
  2     38  Cameron Bayer           8    12:36.8
  3     74  Jack Musolf             8    13:46.0
  4     94  Alexander Bastian       8    14:59.9
  5     95  Russ Killberg           8    15:01.3
  6   (119) Julien Insyxiengmay     8    16:32.3
  7   (122) Henry Boschert          8    17:15.8

 13.   330  Forest Park                                 (13:32.2  67:40.8 1:43.1)
==========================================================
  1     33  Devon Severson          8    12:31.6
  2     65  Mason Leet              8    13:28.4
  3     69  Maddox Latterman        8    13:35.9
  4     77  Shamir Ahmad            8    13:50.2
  5     86  Jackson Goetsch         8    14:14.7
  6   ( 88) Maximus Perron          8    14:18.4
  7   ( 92) Decker McIntyre         8    14:38.8

 14.   352  Whitnall                                    (14:07.6  70:37.7 3:50.3)
==========================================================
  1     26  Patrick Hayre           8    12:25.2
  2     41  Gavin Bradley           8    12:39.7
  3     71  Dylan Adams             8    13:40.9
  4    101  Chandler Thomsen        8    15:36.4
  5    113  Connor Guetzkow         8    16:15.5
  6   (115) Aiden Fenn              8    16:19.3
  7   (117) Elijah Vilar            8    16:25.7

 15.   354  Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      (14:05.4  70:26.9 3:15.4)
==========================================================
  1     28  Jay Byom                8    12:27.9
  2     55  Leo Zielski             8    13:07.0
  3     64  Mason Kyte              8    13:26.2
  4    103  Leo White               8    15:42.5
  5    104  Colin Celata            8    15:43.3
  6   (106) James Sebastian         8    15:50.5
  7   (107) Trenton Godshaw         8    15:51.0

 16.   383  Horning                                     (14:02.2  70:10.6 2:09.6)
==========================================================
  1     49  Elias Green             8    12:54.0
  2     61  Ethan Flagg             8    13:25.5
  3     87  Brantley DeBois         8    14:16.9
  4     90  Curtis Pludeman         8    14:30.6
  5     96  Ethan Terry             8    15:03.6
  6   (100) Zyiare Woods            8    15:31.2
  7   (110) Carsten Mueller         8    15:57.2

 17.   473  Greenfield                                  (15:24.6  77:02.9 4:28.7)
==========================================================
  1     59  Micah Schmidt           8    13:22.3
  2     70  Cash Counterman         8    13:40.0
  3    105  Alex Spenneberg         8    15:45.9
  4    116  Connor Jessmon          8    16:23.7
  5    123  Dillinger Daniels       8    17:51.0
  6   (126) Max Mirer               8    20:04.7
  7   (130) Adonis Sandoval         8    22:44.4

 18.   533  Oak Creek West                              (15:44.4  78:41.7 1:47.4)
==========================================================
  1     91  Braun Robertson         8    14:30.6
  2    108  Xavier Zdrowski         8    15:53.3
  3    109  Brian Jensen            8    15:54.1
  4    111  Preston Burlock         8    16:05.7
  5    114  Rhys Hoffman            8    16:18.0
  6   (124) Chad Sobczak            8    18:14.4
  7   (129) Mohammad Badwan         8    22:26.1

 19.   557  Waukesha STEM                               (17:20.1  86:40.1 6:37.5)
==========================================================
  1     85  Raymond Nicholus        8    14:13.3
  2     99  Owen Conger             8    15:24.0
  3    121  Aarush Reddy            8    16:56.5
  4    125  Nijash Calderon Rob     8    19:15.5
  5    127  Samuel Michaels         8    20:50.8
  6   (128) Oliver Erickson         8    21:41.5
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    1    1 Nicasio Fink       8    Pilgrim Park                                10:57.4  5:53 
    2    2 Gunner Shasteen    8    Wisconsin Hills                             11:23.4  6:07 
    3    3 Elijah Spain       8    Oak Creek East                              11:24.0  6:07 
    4      Peter Meer         8    St. Matthew                                 11:29.5  6:10 
    5    4 Theodore Burke     8    Asa Clark                                   11:31.0  6:11 
    6    5 Ethan Bartoszuk    8    Templeton                                   11:33.4  6:12 
    7      Isaac Wurzburger   8    Whitman                                     11:34.3  6:13 
    8      Elliott Schmitt    8    Whitman                                     11:34.4  6:13 
    9    6 Miles Foley        8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     11:34.5  6:13 
   10    7 Aditya Gowda       8    Wisconsin Hills                             11:35.4  6:14 
   11    8 Eli Jarrett        8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     11:40.3  6:16 
   12    9 Maddox Riedel      8    Templeton                                   11:47.4  6:20 
   13   10 Mantas Harmon      8    Templeton                                   11:50.1  6:21 
   14   11 Nikolai Jimenez    8    Shorewood                                   11:58.0  6:26 
   15   12 Maddux Young       8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     12:02.8  6:28 
   16      Morgan Slade       8    Frank Lloyd Wright                          12:05.0  6:29 
   17   13 Sam Dusek          8    Pilgrim Park                                12:05.2  6:30 
   18   14 Hunter Monigold    8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        12:08.2  6:31 
   19   15 Aiden Perry        8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        12:08.7  6:31 
   20   16 Owen Ziemer        8    Asa Clark                                   12:11.5  6:33 
   21      Carter Wagner      8    St. Matthew                                 12:12.2  6:33 
   22   17 Brennan Muldoon    8    Pilgrim Park                                12:15.6  6:35 
   23   18 Leroy Hamann       8    Shorewood                                   12:17.0  6:36 
   24   19 Lincoln Lettau     8    Pilgrim Park                                12:18.1  6:36 
   25   20 Oliver Kerwel      8    Pilgrim Park                                12:19.5  6:37 
   26   21 Aiden Knight       8    St. Monica                                  12:20.2  6:38 
   27   22 Alexander Radomski 8    Pilgrim Park                                12:21.4  6:38 
   28   23 Zach Weller        8    Wisconsin Hills                             12:22.8  6:39 
   29   24 Cameron Strasser   8    Muskego Lakes                               12:22.8  6:39 
   30   25 Matthew Fox        8    Templeton                                   12:23.0  6:39 
   31   26 Patrick Hayre      8    Whitnall                                    12:25.2  6:40 
   32   27 Luca Bellante      8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        12:27.5  6:41 
   33   28 Jay Byom           8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      12:27.9  6:42 
   34   29 Colton Malecha     8    Badger                                      12:28.1  6:42 
   35   30 Drew Monahan       8    Shorewood                                   12:29.9  6:43 
   36   31 Nolan Johnson      8    Templeton                                   12:30.2  6:43 
   37   32 Chase Clapier      8    Oak Creek East                              12:30.3  6:43 
   38   33 Devon Severson     8    Forest Park                                 12:31.6  6:44 
   39   34 Mason Clausing     8    Greendale                                   12:32.7  6:44 
   40   35 Avi Santambrogio   8    Shorewood                                   12:33.0  6:44 
   41   36 Danny Barry        8    St. Monica                                  12:33.8  6:45 
   42   37 Ephraim Loether    8    Badger                                      12:33.9  6:45 
   43   38 Cameron Bayer      8    Muskego Lakes                               12:36.8  6:46 
   44   39 Emmett Niebler     8    Templeton                                   12:38.3  6:47 
   45   40 Benjamin Kohlwey   8    Templeton                                   12:39.5  6:48 
   46   41 Gavin Bradley      8    Whitnall                                    12:39.7  6:48 
   47   42 Ben Grundrum       8    Badger                                      12:42.9  6:50 
   48   43 Logan Rodriguez    8    Oak Creek East                              12:43.6  6:50 
   49   44 Olevar Torke       8    Badger                                      12:45.0  6:51 
   50   45 Caden Hamel        8    Pilgrim Park                                12:46.1  6:51 
   51   46 Greyson Falkner    8    Asa Clark                                   12:48.8  6:53 
   52   47 James Bremmer      8    St. Monica                                  12:48.9  6:53 
   53   48 Camden Buttke      8    Oak Creek East                              12:49.9  6:53 
   54   49 Elias Green        8    Horning                                     12:54.0  6:56 
   55   50 Jack Jewell        8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        12:54.5  6:56 
   56   51 Kellan Fuhrmann    8    Oak Creek East                              12:56.7  6:57 
   57   52 Dutch McCartan     8    St. Monica                                  13:02.5  7:00 
   58      Henry Magnor       8    Pilgrim Park                                13:04.4  7:01 
   59   53 Francisco Aranda   8    Greendale                                   13:05.5  7:02 
   60      Archer Green       8    Pilgrim Park                                13:05.9  7:02 
   61   54 Wesley Duss        8    Asa Clark                                   13:06.6  7:02 
   62   55 Leo Zielski        8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      13:07.0  7:03 
   63   56 Carson Krecklow    8    Greendale                                   13:07.2  7:03 
   64      William Fischer    8    Templeton                                   13:12.5  7:06 
   65   57 Brayden Arbinger   8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:18.2  7:09 
   66      John Lambe         8    New Berlin West                             13:18.3  7:09 
   67   58 Austin Serocki     8    Oak Creek East                              13:20.2  7:10 
   68   59 Micah Schmidt      8    Greenfield                                  13:22.3  7:11 
   69   60 Caleb Miller       8    Badger                                      13:25.1  7:12 
   70   61 Ethan Flagg        8    Horning                                     13:25.5  7:13 
   71   62 Liam Puffpaff      8    Wisconsin Hills                             13:25.9  7:13 
   72   63 Easton Bloodworth  8    Oak Creek East                              13:26.1  7:13 
   73   64 Mason Kyte         8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      13:26.2  7:13 
   74   65 Mason Leet         8    Forest Park                                 13:28.4  7:14 
   75   66 Anuj Niljikar      8    Wisconsin Hills                             13:29.6  7:15 
   76      Jackson Smith      8    Pilgrim Park                                13:30.5  7:15 
   77   67 Tucker Monigold    8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:34.9  7:18 
   78   68 Ean Agle           8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:35.8  7:18 
   79   69 Maddox Latterman   8    Forest Park                                 13:35.9  7:18 
   80   70 Cash Counterman    8    Greenfield                                  13:40.0  7:20 
   81   71 Dylan Adams        8    Whitnall                                    13:40.9  7:21 
   82   72 Hezekiah Iniguez   8    Badger                                      13:40.9  7:21 
   83      Asher Kohnke-Wenze 8    Oak Creek East                              13:43.2  7:22 
   84   73 Evan Tauben        8    Badger                                      13:44.5  7:23 
   85   74 Jack Musolf        8    Muskego Lakes                               13:46.0  7:24 
   86   75 Mason Gulczynski   8    Wisconsin Hills                             13:47.3  7:24 
   87   76 Graham Dellemann   8    Asa Clark                                   13:48.9  7:25 
   88   77 Shamir Ahmad       8    Forest Park                                 13:50.2  7:26 
   89      Louis Jolidon-Jact 8    New Berlin Eisenhower                       13:51.5  7:27 
   90   78 Nathan Orlando     8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:52.0  7:27 
   91      William Landingham 8    West Milwaukee                              13:53.7  7:28 
   92   79 Everett Zalewski   8    Greendale                                   13:56.2  7:29 
   93   80 Easton Sell        8    Greendale                                   13:56.7  7:29 
   94      Logan Schroeder    8    Pilgrim Park                                13:56.8  7:29 
   95   81 Yazdan Shank       8    Asa Clark                                   13:58.0  7:30 
   96      Calvin Koch        8    Slinger                                     13:58.0  7:30 
   97   82 Nate May           8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:58.4  7:30 
   98      Brenden Vetter     8    Pilgrim Park                                13:58.8  7:30 
   99      Brodin Goeppinger  8    Pilgrim Park                                13:59.0  7:31 
  100   83 Viktor Lawson      8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:02.8  7:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101      Trygve Schemelin   8    Badger                                      14:07.5  7:35 
  102      Emmanuel Bellamy   8    Oak Creek East                              14:09.8  7:36 
  103      Jackson Robers     8    Oak Creek East                              14:10.3  7:37 
  104      Grant Faust        8    Badger                                      14:11.3  7:37 
  105   84 Zach Yu            8    Wisconsin Hills                             14:12.8  7:38 
  106   85 Raymond Nicholus   8    Waukesha STEM                               14:13.3  7:38 
  107   86 Jackson Goetsch    8    Forest Park                                 14:14.7  7:39 
  108   87 Brantley Debois    8    Horning                                     14:16.9  7:40 
  109      Jovani Delreal     8    Slinger                                     14:17.4  7:40 
  110   88 Maximus Perron     8    Forest Park                                 14:18.4  7:41 
  111      Dominic Mach       8    Oak Creek East                              14:22.1  7:43 
  112      Hunter Howe        8    Badger                                      14:24.8  7:44 
  113   89 Chethi Jayawardena 8    Asa Clark                                   14:28.0  7:46 
  114   90 Curtis Pludeman    8    Horning                                     14:30.6  7:47 
  115   91 Braun Robertson    8    Oak Creek West                              14:30.6  7:47 
  116   92 Decker McIntyre    8    Forest Park                                 14:38.8  7:52 
  117   93 Kaiden Hawkins     8    Greendale                                   14:58.7  8:03 
  118      Wesley Rasch       8    Asa Clark                                   14:59.0  8:03 
  119      Emeric Esser       8    New Berlin Eisenhower                       14:59.1  8:03 
  120      Miles Pierce       8    Wisconsin Hills                             14:59.4  8:03 
  121   94 Alexander Bastian  8    Muskego Lakes                               14:59.9  8:03 
  122   95 Russ Killberg      8    Muskego Lakes                               15:01.3  8:04 
  123   96 Ethan Terry        8    Horning                                     15:03.6  8:05 
  124      Blake Zwolinski    8    Badger                                      15:04.4  8:06 
  125   97 Miles Spice        8    Greendale                                   15:04.6  8:06 
  126      Cj Summers         8    Wisconsin Hills                             15:04.8  8:06 
  127      Logan Dunaway      8    Slinger                                     15:05.9  8:06 
  128   98 Quinn Olson        8    Shorewood                                   15:06.6  8:07 
  129      Logan Hugo         8    Greendale                                   15:08.2  8:08 
  130      Petar Stanosevic   8    Oak Creek East                              15:09.2  8:08 
  131      Aaron Urban        8    Oak Creek East                              15:11.2  8:09 
  132      Finn Dummer        8    Slinger                                     15:13.3  8:10 
  133      Christopher Anthol 8    Forest Park                                 15:21.2  8:15 
  134      Henry York         8    Wisconsin Hills                             15:22.0  8:15 
  135   99 Owen Conger        8    Waukesha STEM                               15:24.0  8:16 
  136  100 Zyiare Woods       8    Horning                                     15:31.2  8:20 
  137      Logan Willis       8    Oak Creek East                              15:34.3  8:22 
  138  101 Chandler Thomsen   8    Whitnall                                    15:36.4  8:23 
  139  102 Shiloh McElroy     8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     15:36.9  8:23 
  140      Andrew Hull        8    Badger                                      15:37.1  8:23 
  141      Eli Zach           8    Wisconsin Hills                             15:39.7  8:25 
  142      Brayden Murphy     8    Greendale                                   15:41.1  8:25 
  143  103 Leo White          8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:42.5  8:26 
  144  104 Colin Celata       8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:43.3  8:26 
  145  105 Alex Spenneberg    8    Greenfield                                  15:45.9  8:28 
  146      Caiden Kleppe      8    Badger                                      15:46.8  8:28 
  147      Owen Bunday        8    Greendale                                   15:46.9  8:28 
  148      Nathan Harmelink   8    Wisconsin Hills                             15:47.0  8:28 
  149      Cristian Palacios  8    Pilgrim Park                                15:50.2  8:30 
  150  106 James Sebastian    8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:50.5  8:30 
  151  107 Trenton Godshaw    8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:51.0  8:31 
  152      Benjamin Bruegl    8    Forest Park                                 15:51.3  8:31 
  153  108 Xavier Zdrowski    8    Oak Creek West                              15:53.3  8:32 
  154  109 Brian Jensen       8    Oak Creek West                              15:54.1  8:32 
  155      Manzi Ngenzi       8    New Berlin Eisenhower                       15:54.8  8:33 
  156      Jacob Loria        8    Frank Lloyd Wright                          15:55.0  8:33 
  157      Dylan Weaver       8    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:55.0  8:33 
  158  110 Carsten Mueller    8    Horning                                     15:57.2  8:34 
  159      Chase Dominguez    8    Greendale                                   15:58.3  8:35 
  160      Isaiah Nencka      8    Forest Park                                 16:04.0  8:38 
  161  111 Preston Burlock    8    Oak Creek West                              16:05.7  8:38 
  162  112 Shea* Kaster Schro 8    Shorewood                                   16:07.4  8:39 
  163      Zander Lottouzee   8    Badger                                      16:08.7  8:40 
  164      Joseph Prado       8    Forest Park                                 16:09.3  8:40 
  165      Dominic Falk       8    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:13.1  8:42 
  166  113 Connor Guetzkow    8    Whitnall                                    16:15.5  8:44 
  167  114 Rhys Hoffman       8    Oak Creek West                              16:18.0  8:45 
  168  115 Aiden Fenn         8    Whitnall                                    16:19.3  8:46 
  169      Greyson Ball       8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     16:20.9  8:47 
  170  116 Connor Jessmon     8    Greenfield                                  16:23.7  8:48 
  171  117 Elijah Vilar       8    Whitnall                                    16:25.7  8:49 
  172  118 Ben Schroeder      8    St. Monica                                  16:27.5  8:50 
  173  119 Julien Insyxiengma 8    Muskego Lakes                               16:32.3  8:53 
  174      James Croke        8    Greendale                                   16:46.0  9:00 
  175  120 Tiago Patterson    8    Shorewood                                   16:48.1  9:01 
  176      Connor Strohbusch  8    Shorewood                                   16:49.8  9:02 
  177      Evan Williams      8    Whitnall                                    16:52.3  9:04 
  178      Gavin Willadsen    8    Horning                                     16:56.3  9:06 
  179  121 Aarush Reddy       8    Waukesha STEM                               16:56.5  9:06 
  180      Jude Wilde         8    Oak Creek East                              16:57.6  9:06 
  181      Colin White        8    Asa Clark                                   17:05.4  9:11 
  182      Mugisha Ngenzi     8    New Berlin Eisenhower                       17:08.0  9:12 
  183      Trevor Tarter      8    Templeton                                   17:10.7  9:13 
  184  122 Henry Boschert     8    Muskego Lakes                               17:15.8  9:16 
  185      David Allar        8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:33.1  9:25 
  186      Cooper Altreuter   8    Muskego Lakes                               17:33.7  9:26 
  187      Matthew Williams   8    Badger                                      17:36.9  9:27 
  188      Brayden Oldham     8    Badger                                      17:43.2  9:31 
  189  123 Dillinger Daniels  8    Greenfield                                  17:51.0  9:35 
  190      Kireet Karumuri    8    Wisconsin Hills                             17:59.4  9:39 
  191      Milo Hoch          8    Horning                                     18:03.6  9:42 
  192      Connor Semenske    8    Templeton                                   18:04.1  9:42 
  193      Conner Sohn        8    Templeton                                   18:09.0  9:45 
  194  124 Chad Sobczak       8    Oak Creek West                              18:14.4  9:48 
  195      Jack Johnston      8    Whitman                                     18:22.5  9:52 
  196      Levi Ringer        8    Frank Lloyd Wright                          18:37.3 10:00 
  197      Ghaith Qtairi      8    Forest Park                                 18:38.3 10:00 
  198      Elliott Haworth    8    Oak Creek East                              19:01.2 10:13 
  199      Luka Prostran      8    Greendale                                   19:05.8 10:15 
  200  125 Nijash Calderon Ro 8    Waukesha STEM                               19:15.5 10:20 
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  201      Garrett Klaudt     8    Greendale                                   19:19.6 10:23 
  202      Asher Koch         8    Pilgrim Park                                19:23.8 10:25 
  203      Cody Lloyd         8    Greendale                                   19:58.1 10:43 
  204  126 Max Mirer          8    Greenfield                                  20:04.7 10:47 
  205  127 Samuel Michaels    8    Waukesha STEM                               20:50.8 11:11 
  206      Vaughn Maher       8    Forest Park                                 21:06.2 11:20 
  207      Logan Blakely      8    North (Menomonee Falls)                     21:13.7 11:24 
  208  128 Oliver Erickson    8    Waukesha STEM                               21:41.5 11:39 
  209      Kaden Grulke       8    Pilgrim Park                                21:48.5 11:42 
  210  129 Mohammad Badwan    8    Oak Creek West                              22:26.1 12:03 
  211      Tyler Dziadowicz   8    Greendale                                   22:27.9 12:04 
  212      Markel Ray         8    Oak Creek West                              22:28.4 12:04 
  213  130 Adonis Sandoval    8    Greenfield                                  22:44.4 12:12 
  214      Manveer Singh      8    Oak Creek West                              24:33.1 13:11 
  215      Ethan Concepcion   8    Oak Creek East                              25:11.6 13:31 
  216      Israel Brown       8    Oak Creek East                              25:16.7 13:34 
  217      Vyom Pahariya      8    Wisconsin Hills                             25:17.5 13:35 
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